
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
43 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

43 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

44 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

44 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

45 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

45 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 6.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

46 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
46 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

47 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 126.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

47 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 126.000 EA 317.520 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 126.000 EA

48 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 75.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

48 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 75.000 EA 117.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

49 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

49 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

50 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

50 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

51 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

51 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

52 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

52 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 1.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

53 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

53 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

54 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
54 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 5.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

55 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 150.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

55 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 150.000 EA 1,666.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

56 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

56 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

57 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 9.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

57 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

58 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

58 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 80.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

59 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

59 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 4.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

109 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

109 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

110 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

110 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

111 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
111 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

112 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

112 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

113 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 126.000 EA 317.520 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

113 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 126.000 EA 317.520 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 126.000 EA

114 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 75.000 EA 117.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

114 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 75.000 EA 117.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

115 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

115 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

116 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

116 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

117 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

117 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

118 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

118 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

119 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
119 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

120 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

120 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

121 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 150.000 EA 1,666.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

121 MPLSA229-EA MPLSA229-EA 150.000 EA 1,666.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

122 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

122 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

123 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

123 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

124 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

124 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

125 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

125 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA
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